
June 2025 
Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

1 Pancake Breakfast 9-12 

 

2 
 
 
 
 
 
Pray for Mary  
Lunch: Michanowicz; help 

3 Hot Lunch: Chicken  

Nuggets 
 

 

 

 

Pray for Ezra Claire 
Lunch: Pirie; help needed 

4 Hot Lunch:   B.C. 
Pizza 

 
 
 
Pray for Benjamin  
Lunch: Jess:  

5 

School Picnic 

Michigan Beach  

Dismiss from Michigan Beach  

 

 
Pray for Barrett 
 

6 

8:30am Mass/Graduation  

1/2 Day of School 

No pm Bussing  

 

Pray for 8th Grade Students 

 

7 

 

8 

 

9 10   11   12    

Northern Lights  

Celebration  

5pm 

Dunmaglas 

13   
 

14 
 

15 Happy Birthday 

Father Peter   

 

 

 

16 
Report Cards mailed out  

 

 

 

17 18 

  

 

 

19     20 

 

21 
 

22 

 

23 

 
 

 

 

 

24   
 

 

25   

 

 

 

 

 

 

26 

 
 

 

 

27 
 

28 

29 

 

 

 

30 

 

 

 

 

 

    

St. Mary School 
1005 Bridge Street, Charlevoix, Michigan 

231-547-9441 

kdvoracek@stmaryschoolchx.com 
mjoy@stmaryschoolchx.com 
www.stmaryschoolchx.com 

UPCOMING DATES: 

July 26:  Venetian Parade 

August 26:  Open House 

September 2:  First Day of School 


